N oo h

11

12

13

14

18

19

19

20

20

21

25

26

26

28

g

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Thursday

Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Thursday

TOWNSHIP OF HAVERFORD

CALENDAR OF EVENTS
FEBRUARY 2019
Time Events

7:00p.m. Board of Commissioners Work Session
7:00p.m. RHM Sewer Authority (RMH Office)
7:30p.m Environmental Advisory Committee-201C
7:15p.m. Friends of the Grange (at the Grange)
7:45p.m. Zoning Hearing Board — 201A
7:00p.m. Board of Commissioners Meeting
7:00p.m. Health Advisory Board-201C
7:00p.m. Human Relations Commission-201B
7:30p.m. Planning Commission — 201A

Presidents’ Day
7:00p.m.
7:30p.m.
7:00p.m.
7:00p.m.
7:45p.m.
7:30p.m.
7:00p.m.
7:30p.m.

7:30p.m.

*Historical Commission-201C

Ice Rink Advisory Board (Skatium)

DOT Meeting W/ Commissioner McCloskey—
201A

Library Board (Library)

Zoning Hearing Board — 201A
Shade Tree Commission-201C
Bureau of Fire (Manoa)

Parks & Recreation Board-201A

Planning Commission — 201A

Some meetings are held in the Commissioners’ Meeting Room which will not appear on the
calendar. Christina Mann maintains the master schedule.



