TOWNSHIP OF HAVERFORD CALENDAR OF EVENTS FEBRUARY 2019

<u>Date</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Events</u>
4	Monday	7:00p.m.	Board of Commissioners Work Session
5	Tuesday	7:00p.m.	RHM Sewer Authority (RMH Office)
5	Tuesday	7:30p.m	Environmental Advisory Committee-201C
7	Thursday	7:15p.m.	Friends of the Grange (at the Grange)
7	Thursday	7:45p.m.	Zoning Hearing Board – 201A
11	Monday	7:00p.m.	Board of Commissioners Meeting
12	Tuesday	7:00p.m.	Health Advisory Board-201C
13	Wednesday	7:00p.m.	Human Relations Commission-201B
14	Thursday	7:30p.m.	Planning Commission – 201A
18	Monday	Presidents' Day	<i>'</i>
19	Tuesday	7:00p.m.	*Historical Commission- 201C
19	Tuesday	7:30p.m.	Ice Rink Advisory Board (Skatium)
20	Wednesday	7:00p.m.	DOT Meeting W/ Commissioner McCloskey– 201A
20	Wednesday	7:00p.m.	Library Board (Library)
21	Thursday	7:45p.m.	Zoning Hearing Board – 201A
25	Monday	7:30p.m.	Shade Tree Commission-201C
26	Tuesday	7:00p.m.	Bureau of Fire (Manoa)
26	Tuesday	7:30p.m.	Parks & Recreation Board-201A
28	Thursday	7:30p.m.	Planning Commission – 201A

 ^{*} Note: meeting date different than normally scheduled